
SRI VENKATESWARA COLLEGE 
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI) 

Ref No: SVCIAdmn/2022/P/ 1759 05th January, 2022 

Notification regarding registration for 

Generic/General Elective (GE) Papers 
All the students of Semester-V (2021-2022) are required to register themselves for Generic/General Elective 
(GE) Papers as follwing- 

1. Classes for all GE papers has started from 01 January, 2022 onwards (See the details of GE 

Papers being offered by the college). 
2. Students can register themselves with the Teacher concerned/Teacher-in-Charge of the 

respective departments and start attending class of GE Paper of their choice upto 19th January, 
2022, as per schedule. 

3. The allotment of GE paper will be confirmed by the respective departments on 21st January, 
2022, on merit basis, subject to availability of seats. 

4. The students are allowed to change the GE paper upto 25th January, 2022 and no change of GE 
paper will be permitted thereafter. 

t may clearly be noted that all the students of B.A. (Hons), B.Com (Hons) and B.Sc (Hons) courses shall be 
required to opt for a GenericlGeneral Elective (GE) paper during Odd and Even semesters in Part-Tas per 
rules. Further, the students shall not be permitted to opt Generic/General Elective (GE) paper being offered 
by the parent department, as per university norms. 

The teachers-in-charge of the respective departments may further note that the sanctioned strength of 
various departments for Generic/General Elective (GE) Papers of Semester-V (2020-2021) is as mentioned 
below. The provision is subject to revision depending upon the situation. 

S.No. Department
Economics
Mathematics
Statistics
Other Departments

Semester 
120 (2 batches) 
120 (2 batches) 

120 (2 batches) 
60 (1 batch) 

The Teachers-in-charge of the respective departments are requested to submit the final list of students 
offering for GE paper for their department/s), to the office of the Section Officer (Administration) on or 
before 29thJanuary, 2021 positively.

NOTES 
1. The minimum number of students to offer GE Course by a departmernt is 15. The students who have 

already filled the Google Form of the respective departments need not to send an e-mail, in this regard.
2. All circulars/guidelines issued by the MHAUGC/DU with regard to Covid-19 pandemic are to be followed 

strictly as per requirement. 
3. For clarification, if any, you may e-mail to the Teacher-in-Charge/Coordinators of the respective 

departments. 
Any addendum/corrigendum shall be posted on the college website only. 4. 

Disclaimer The information regarding academic structure as displayed on the College Website 
(www.svc.ac.in) is subject to correction. Any discrepancy noticed may be reported at principal@svc.ac.in 
for the needful. 

Prof C. Sheela Reddy 
PRINCIPAL 

Sri Venkateswara Coliege 
(invereity of Dehi) 

DhauieKuan, New Deihi - 110021 

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to: Prof (Dr) Swarn Singh, Convener Acthemic Planning 
Committee, Teacher-in-Charge/Admission-in-Charge of the respective departments, Administrative Oficer, Sectio R 
Officer (Administration), Dealing Assistants/Hands (Administration), All concerned, College Notice Board/College 
Website/File. 



SRI VENKATESWARA COLLEGE 

(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI) 
Ref No:SVC/Admn/2021-2022/P/1759 5th January, 2022 

List of GE courses offered 

(Even Mode for the year 2021-2022) 

All the students of B.A.(Hons), B.Com(Hons) and B.Se(Hons) Undergraduate Courses Semester-IV (Part-ll) are directed to opt any one GE paper as per 

details given here under except the GE paper being offercd by the Parent Department within the stipulated period. 
Email Id of the Teacher-in-Charge of the 

respective departments Generic Elective -4th Semester 
Readings on Indian Diversities and Literary Movements--(English GE-IV) 
Hindi Ka Vaishvik Paridrishya--(Hindi GE-IV) 
Indian Architectural System-(Sanskrit GE-IV) 
|A) Indian Economy-I1 
Inequality and Difference--(History GE-IV) 
Gandhi And the Contemporary World--(Pol. Science GE-IV) 
Gender& Violence--(Sociology GE-IV) 
An Study of Autobiography and Biography--(Telugu GE-IV) 
Auto Biography In Tamil-(Tamil GE-IV) 
Insurance & Risk Management--(Commerce GE-IV) 
Numerical Methods-(Mathematics GE-IV) OR Elements of Analysis 
Applied Statistics-(Statistics GE-IV) 
Biochemical Correlation of diseases -(Bio Chemistry GE-IV) 
Economic Botany & Biotechnology--(Botany GE-IV)_ 
Chemistry ofS And P Block Elements, States Of Matter & Chemical Kinetics-(Chemistry GE-IV)_ 
Data Science--(Electronics GE-IV) 
Thermal Physics-(Physics GE-IV)_ 

english@svc.ac.in 
hindi@svc.ac.in 
sanskrit@sVC.ac.in 
economics@svc.ac.in 
history@svc.ac.in 
politicalscience@svC.ac.in 
SOciology@svc.ac.in 
telugu@sVC.ac.in 
tamil@svc.ac.in 
commerce@svc.ac.inn 
mathematics@svc.ac.in 

B) Public Finance -(Economics GE-IV) 

6 

8 
9 

10 

2 statisticS@SVC.aC.in 
biochemistry@svc.ac.in 
botany@svc.ac.in 
chemistry@svC.ac.in_ 
electronics@svC.ac.in 
physics@sVC.ac.in 
|20ol0gy@SVC.ac.i 
sports@sVC.ac.in 

6 

17 
Aquatic Biology--(Zoology GE-IV) 
Fitness and Exercise Management (Physical Education GE-IV) 

18 

19 

Note Those students who have filled the google form of the respectivedepartments need not to send an email, in this regard. 
Prof C. Sheela Reddy 

PRINCINPal 
Sri Venkateswara College 

(University of Delhi) 
Copy to:- Prof( Dr) Swam Singh.Convernor. Academic Planning Committe/ Teacher in-charge of the respective Departments / Administrative Origsaulta Kuan,(NeiuDelhi-1100 

(Administration)/ Dealing Assistants Hands (Administration) AII Concerned/ Staff Notice Board /College Website/File. 
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